Official Recapitulation
Primary Election

Votes cast in the County of Panola, Mississippi on
the 7th day of June 2022

Statewide Election Management System

The Democratic Election Commission will prepare three (3) Official Recapitulation Sheets containing the vote of the
entire county by precinct. They will forward one copy to Michael Watson, Secretary of State, 401 MISSISSIPPI ST.
JACKSON MS 39201, file one copy with the State Executive Committee, file one copy with the Circuit Clerk of the

County and keep the third copy for their records.

We, the undersigned Democratic Election Commission, hereby certify that the
foregoing is a true and complete recapitulation and statement of the resuits of a
Primary Election held on the 7th day of June 2022, in the County of Panola,
Mississippi, and that the foregoing correctly shows the votes cast for each person

and for the office set opposite the respective names at said election.

In testimony whereof, witness our hands this day of June 2022.

The County of Panola, Missjssippi. 4
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Ch#irman, Democratic Executive

Secretary, Democratic Executive
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Member, Den%ocratic Executive Committee

RECEIVED

By Elections Division at 2:34 pm, Jun 17, 2022
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Votes cast in the County of Panola, Mississippi on

the 7th day of June 2022

Names of Flection Precincts
[}

Batesville Courthous
Blackjack Community

Center
Cliff Finch Building

Como Library

Courtland Baptist

Church

Crenshaw Fire

Station

Crowder Wastewater
Treatment Building

Enon Water Building

Eureka Community

Center

Longtown Fire

Station

Macedonia-Concord
Community Center

US House Of Rep 02-2nd Congressional

District

Jerry Kerner

Democrat

Bennie G. Thompson

Democrat

85 36

13

116

136

61

42

12

22

43

147

Statewide Election Management System

Page : 2




Official Recapitulation
2022 Primary

The Democratic Election Commission will prepare three (3) Official Recapitulation Sheets containing the vote of the
entire county by precinct. They will forward one copy to Michael Watson, Secretary of State, 401 MISSISSIPPI ST.
JACKSON MS 39201, file one copy with the State Executive Committee, file one copy with the Circuit Clerk of the
County and keep the third copy for their records.

Names of Election Precincts
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US House Of Rep 02-2nd Congressional
District
Jerry Kerner Democrat 7 2 2 5 3 6 1 2 0 1 52
Bennie G. Thompson Democrat 62 20 116 17 73 109 19 102 21 34 1286
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