Official Recapitulation Primary Election

Votes cast in the County of Panola, Mississippi on the 7th day of June 2022

The Democratic Election Commission will prepare three (3) Official Recapitulation Sheets containing the vote of the entire county by precinct. They will forward one copy to Michael Watson, Secretary of State, 401 MISSISSIPPI ST. JACKSON MS 39201, file one copy with the State Executive Committee, file one copy with the Circuit Clerk of the County and keep the third copy for their records.

We, the undersigned Democratic Election Commission, hereby certify that the foregoing is a true and complete recapitulation and statement of the results of a Primary Election held on the 7th day of June 2022, in the County of Panola, Mississippi, and that the foregoing correctly shows the votes cast for each person and for the office set opposite the respective names at said election.

In testimony whereof, witness our hands this _____ day of June 2022.

The County of Panola, Mississippi.

Chairman, Democratic Executive

Secretary, Democratic Executive

Member, Democratic Executive Committee

RECEIVED

By Elections Division at 2:34 pm, Jun 17, 2022

Official Recapitulation 2022 Primary		The Democratic Election Commission will prepare three (3) Official Recapitulation Sheets containing the vote of the entire county by precinct. They will forward one copy to Michael Watson, Secretary of State, 401 MISSISSIPPI ST. JACKSON MS 39201, file one copy with the State Executive Committee, file one copy with the Circuit Clerk of the County and keep the third copy for their records.										
Votes cast in the County of Pa the 7th day of Jun		Batesville Courthouse B	Blackjack Community por Center	Cliff Finch Building	Como Library	Courtland Baptist Church	Crenshaw Fire Station	Crowder Wastewater Treatment Building	Enon Water Building	Eureka Community Center	Longtown Fire Station	Macedonia-Concord Community Center
US House Of Rep 02-2nd Congressional District												
Jerry Kerner	Democrat	1	1	8	3	0	0	1	0	2	3	4
Bennie G. Thompson	Democrat	85	36	13	116	136	61	42	12	22	43	147

Official Recap	ary	The Democratic Election Commission will prepare three (3) Official Recapitulation Sheets containing the vote of the entire county by precinct. They will forward one copy to Michael Watson, Secretary of State, 401 MISSISSIPPI ST. JACKSON MS 39201, file one copy with the State Executive Committee, file one copy with the Circuit Clerk of the County and keep the third copy for their records.										
		Names of Election Precincts										
Votes cast in the County of P the 7th day of Ju		Mt Olivet Fire Dept.	Panola County Extension Building	Patton Lane Community Center	Pleasant Grove Fire Station	Pope Hosanna Church	Sardis Courthouse	Sardis Lake Fire Department	Sardis Library	Tocowa Community Center	Union Fire Station	TOTAL
US House Of Rep 02-2nd Congressional District												
Jerry Kerner	Democrat	7	2	2	5	3	6	1	2	0	1	52
Bennie G. Thompson	Democrat	62	20	116	17	73	109	19	102	21	34	1286